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General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:

Status:

Purpose:

Objective:

Start Date:
End Date:

Comments:

CBCW81920
LAKE WISSOTA IMPROVEMENT AND PROTECTION ASSO: Lake Wissota Improvement And Protection Asso 2020 CBCW
Aquatic Invasives Grant
Clean Boats, Clean Waters
COMPLETE

Subtype:

02/15/2020
12/31/2020
Lake Wissota Improvement And Protection Asso is sponsoring a Clean Boats Clean Waters project in 2020 at 0 single 
public boat landings and 1 public boat landing pairs on LAKE WISSOTA (LAFAYETTE, 97TH AVE, CHIP CO).

Grantee is LAKE WISSOTA IMPROVEMENT AND PROTECTION ASSO

Name Role Start Date End Date Organization CommentsStatus

People

Lake Wissota Improve and P

Zeitler, Emma 

GRANT_RECIPIE

TEAM_MEMBER

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

02/25/2020

07/03/2020

12/31/2020 Lake Wissota Improve 
and Protect Assoc

Actions

Action Detailed Description Start End Date Status
Grant Awarded Grant CBCW81920 awarded 02/15/2020 12/31/2020 COMPLETE

Monitoring Stations

Station ID Name Comments
10018389
10018439

Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Little Lake Wissota -- Access

Lab Account Codes

Outcome:

Assessment Units

WBIC Segment Local Name Official Name
2050000
2050000
2152600
2152800
2152800
2152800
2152800
2152900
2154500
5590939

6
7
1
1
2
3
4
1
1
1

Chippewa R At L Wissota
Chippewa River
Chippewa Falls Flowage
Wissota Lake
Little Lake Wissota
Moon Bay
Lake Wissota State Park Beach
Frederick Creek
Yellow River
Local Water

Chippewa River
Chippewa River
Chippewa Falls Flowage 5555
Lake Wissota
Lake Wissota
Lake Wissota
Lake Wissota
Frederick Creek
Yellow River
Unnamed

Project Statuses

Date Reported By Status Comments

Study Design:
QA Measures:

http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/wadrs/viewUnit.do?id=3896214
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewPlan.do?id=221912318
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/wadrs/viewUnit.do?id=889529
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/wadrs/viewUnit.do?id=35787
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/wadrs/viewUnit.do?id=16178
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=113456
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=176137
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewAction.do?id=221912319
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/wadrs/viewUnit.do?id=18849
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewStation.html?id=21018
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/wadrs/viewUnit.do?id=889449
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/wadrs/viewUnit.do?id=16248
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewStation.html?id=20968
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/wadrs/viewUnit.do?id=1521808
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/wadrs/viewUnit.do?id=1521682
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/wadrs/viewUnit.do?id=16177
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Account Code Description Start Date End Date

Forms

Form Code Form Name
WATERCRAFT_2018 Watercraft Inspection Report (Revised 2/2018)

Methods

Method Code Description
CBCW-2007 Clean Boats, Clean Waters Boat Inspections 2007

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status Field ID Station ID Station Name
06/13/2020 08:00
06/13/2020 12:00
06/14/2020 07:00
06/14/2020 12:00
06/20/2020 07:00
06/20/2020 11:30
06/21/2020 07:00
06/21/2020 11:30
06/27/2020 07:00
06/27/2020 07:00
06/27/2020 11:30
06/28/2020 11:30
07/03/2020 07:30
07/03/2020 11:30
07/04/2020 07:00
07/04/2020 11:30
07/04/2020 11:30
07/05/2020 07:00
07/05/2020 11:15
07/10/2020 07:00
07/10/2020 11:30
07/11/2020 07:00
07/11/2020 11:30
07/12/2020 07:00
07/12/2020 11:30
07/15/2020 07:00
07/15/2020 13:00
07/16/2020 07:00
07/16/2020 11:15
07/17/2020 07:00
07/17/2020 11:30
07/24/2020 07:00
07/24/2020 11:30
07/25/2020 07:00
07/25/2020 11:30
07/26/2020 07:00

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

10018389
10018439
10018389
10018439
10018389
10018439
10018389
10018439
10018439
10018389
10018439
10018389
10018389
10018439
10018439
10018389
10018439
10018439
10018439
10018389
10018439
10018389
10018389
10018389
10018439
10018389
10018439
10018389
10018439
10018389
10018389
10018389
10018439
10018389
10018439
10018389

Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X

http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241141385
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244676610
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241141433
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244677981
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewMethod.do?key=CBCW-2007
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244676918
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241140333
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241140386
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241140465
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244676964
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241140559
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241140706
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241140748
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244677045
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241140866
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241140910
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241141134
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244677094
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241141305
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241141349
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241140507
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244677440
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241748522
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241140319
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241748941
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244677205
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241749485
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241140863
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244676358
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244677567
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241141489
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241141421
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241748977
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241141269
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244676591
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241749578
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=241748617
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Documents

Title Description Author Published Comments

Start Date Status Field ID Station ID Station Name
07/30/2020 08:00
07/30/2020 11:30
07/31/2020 09:00
07/31/2020 11:30
08/02/2020 11:00
08/08/2020 12:00
08/09/2020 12:00

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

10018389
10018439
10018439
10018439
10018389
10018439
10018439

Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Lake Wissota -- Access - Near County Highway X
Little Lake Wissota -- Access
Little Lake Wissota -- Access

Budget

Combined Budgets: 
Combined SLOH: 

Funding

Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date 

Combined Total:

http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244678368
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244678200
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244678261
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244678140
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244678024
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244678349
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=244678424

